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MAP:
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203 ELMWOOD AVENUE

LOT COVERAGE CALCULATIONS:

ZONING: RM
LOT SIZE: 3,689 SF

ALLOWABLE: EXISTING:
LOT COVERAGE = 40% (1,476 SF) HOUSE: 640 SF
GARAGE: et NA
PLUS ADDIT'L LOT COVERAGE* = 10% (369 SF) DRIVEWAY: ~% 264 SF
FRONT WALK: 16 SF
TOTAL LOT COVERAGE ALLOWABLE = 1,845 SF
TOTAL: 920 SF
*ALLOWED PER SEC. 5.3.4 (b) LOT COVERAGE = 24.9%
(FRONT PORCH: 113 SF
DECK: 240 SF)

PLUS ADDIT'L LOT COVERAGE* = 9.6%
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PROPOSED:

HOUSE:

HOUSE ADDITION:
GARAGE:
DRIVEWAY:
FRONT WALK:

TOTAL:
LOT COVERAGE =

(FRONT PORCH:
DECK:

PLUS ADDIT'L LOT COVERAGE™ = 10.0%

640 SF
336 SF
N/A
400 SF
16 SF

37.7%

113 SF
255 SF)

s

TOTAL LOT COVERAGE: 47.7%.
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